2018 Health & Fitness Fair 5K

Last Name
Cheah
Huerta
Castro
Reed
Roderick
Johnson
McDermott
Reed
Richardson
Mills

Gress
Schmidt
Young
Mangold
Openshaw
Neddenriep
Woodbury
cheung-harris
Kirkwood
Kirkwood
Spahan-Bailey
Parry
Schwedhelm
Neddenriep
Woodbury
Blakely
Braden
McDermott
Feldman
Walsh

Parry

carter
Churn
Cheah
Bowen
Morris
Brouhard
Wines
Wahl

Ward

Ward

Smith
Hobbs
Schmidt

First Name
TeePin
Anthony
Rylee
Jake
Candice
Sierra
Arena
Macey
Tanner
Angela
Matthew
Paul
Leah
Glenn
Jerri
Kurt
Luke
diane
Andrew
Arielle
terry lee
Ashton
Daniel
Katie
Zach
Maria
Patrick
Salli
Timothy
Natalie
Megan
Lana
Mandy
Cayden
Thomas
Merri
DJ
Wyatt
Mindy
Korri
Dean
Riley
Jennifer
Julia

Gender
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female

Age Time
40 0:18:45
22 0:21:30
18 0:22:05
43 0:24:38
42 0:25:10
22 0:25:23
13 0:25:28
12 0:25:29
24 0:25:33
41 0:25:39
24 0:26:03
27 0:26:05
32 0:26:10
44 0:26:34
38 0:26:38
47 0:26:45
8 0:26:59
34 0:27:00
28 0:27:16
26 0:27:17
48 0:27:32
12 0:27:52
31 0:27:53
38 0:28:10
38 0:28:16
25 0:28:27
24 0:28:28
39 0:28:40
32 0:28:44
22 0:28:49
41 0:30:27
52 0:30:28
40 0:30:59
7 0:31:35
27 0:31:35
39 0:31:42
24 0:31:45
9 0:32:13
38 0:32:19
51 0:32:20
58 0:32:21
12 0:32:50
26 0:33:05
28 0:33:06
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Calder
Tate
Sylvester
Barker
Keele
Woodbury
Nolte
Roth
Wines
Wahl
Murphy
Brunson
Quientero
Feldman
Rice
Huddleston
Ogle
Renaud
Reed
Wines
Jones
Hasting
Slagowski
Smith
Slagowski
Cheung
Drew
Reggiatore
Riddle
Medrano
Ganguet
Ogientero
Basanez
Steensen
Jim
Michelsen
Michelsen
Dubbs
Lange
Pawlik
Mesa
Sandoz
Crouch
Norton
Mesa
Mesa
Laing

Brandy
Heather
Alta
Jordan
Josiane
Julie
Kaylyn
Kayli
Kathy
Ahren
Angela
Paula
Araceli
Ruth
Samantha
Jennifer
Abby
Tanya
Sidney
Will
Mesa
Barbara
Ellie
Marva
Jaime
David
Sarah
Niki
Vikki
Erica
Carol
Lizeet
Skyler
Amanda
Renae
Mark
Kelly
Jennifer
Tia
Leslie
Tayler
Susie
Renee
Debbie
Ariana
Ariana
Marla

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

44
29
25
23
34
40
23
31
39
11
48
28
21
32
22
36
23
32
13

11
54
10
38
39
36
27
29
65
25
57
23
27
38
46
49
43
39
47
49
15
51
46
63
18
22
37

0:33:.07
0:33:08
0:33:09
0:33:10
0:33:54
0:34:00
0:34:20
0:34:25
0:34:29
0:34:31
0:34:56
0:35:14
0:35:28
0:35:52
0:36:52
0:36:57
0:37:28
0:37:30
0:37:39
0:37:45
0:37:46
0:37:50
0:38:01
0:38:05
0:38:10
0:38:15
0:38:30
0:38:33
0:39:04
0:39:58
0:41:03
0:41:22
0:41:36
0:41:41
0:44:22
0:46:09
0:46:10
0:46:32
0:46:46
0:46:47
0:48:23
0:49:04
0:49:05
0:50:52
0:51:19
0:51:19
0:51:20
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Wilkenson
Jenks
Montana-Syme
Slagowski
Slagowski
Mora-Sanchez
Jenks
Velasquez
Velasquez
Fetters

Howes

Church
Cornelias
Ames

O'Neal
Woodbury

diane
Pat
Thalia
Abbie
Billie Sue
Isabel
Mary
Ashlee
Jennifer
Morgan
Heather
Samantha
Jamie
Darlene
Mia
Anna

Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

54
56
24

65
46
55
27
47
27
49
31
30
51
33

0:51:36
0:53:04
0:54:31
0:55:36
0:55:49
0:56:14
0:56:15
0:56:17
0:56:20
0:57:58
0:57:59
1:.06:31
1:06:32
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
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