## 2018 Health & Fitness Fair 5K

Last Name	First Name	Gender	Age	Time	Age Gp
Cheah	TeePin	Male	40	0:18:45	1
Huerta	Anthony	Male	22	0:21:30	1
Castro	Rylee	Female	18	0:22:05	1
Reed	Jake	Male	43	0:24:38	2
Roderick	Candice	Female	42	0:25:10	1
Johnson	Sierra	Female	22	0:25:23	1
McDermott	Arena	Female	13	0:25:28	1
Reed	Macey	Female	12	0:25:29	2
Richardson	Tanner	Male	24	0:25:33	2
Mills	Angela	Female	41	0:25:39	2
Gress	Matthew	Male	24	0:26:03	3
Schmidt	Paul	Male	27	0:26:05	1
Young	Leah	Female	32	0:26:10	1
Mangold	Glenn	Male	44	0:26:34	3
Openshaw	Jerri	Female	38	0:26:38	1
Neddenriep	Kurt	Male	47	0:26:45	1
Woodbury	Luke	Male	8	0:26:59	1
cheung-harris	diane	Female	34	0:27:00	2
Kirkwood	Andrew	Male	28	0:27:16	2
Kirkwood	Arielle	Female	26	0:27:17	1
Spahan-Bailey	terry lee	Female	48	0:27:32	1
Parry	Ashton	Male	12	0:27:52	1
Schwedhelm	Daniel	Male	31	0:27:53	1
Neddenriep	Katie	Female	38	0:28:10	2
Woodbury	Zach	Male	38	0:28:16	1
Blakely	Maria	Female	25	0:28:27	2
Braden	Patrick	Male	24	0:28:28	4
McDermott	Salli	Female	39	0:28:40	3
Feldman	Timothy	Male	32	0:28:44	2
Walsh	Natalie	Female	22	0:28:49	2
Parry	Megan	Female	41	0:30:27	3
carter	Lana	Female	52	0:30:28	1
Churn	Mandy	Female	40	0:30:59	4
Cheah	Cayden	Male	7	0:31:35	2
Bowen	Thomas	Male	27	0:31:35	3
Morris	Merri	Female	39	0:31:42	4
Brouhard	DJ	Male	24	0:31:45	5
Wines	Wyatt	Male	9	0:32:13	3
Wahl	Mindy	Female	38	0:32:19	5
Ward	Korri	Female	51	0:32:20	2
Ward	Dean	Male	58	0:32:21	1
Smith	Riley	Male	12	0:32:50	2
Hobbs	Jennifer	Female	26	0:33:05	3
Schmidt	Julia	Female	28	0:33:06	4

Calder	Brandy	Female	44	0:33:07	5
Tate	Heather	Female	29	0:33:08	5
Sylvester	Alta	Female	25	0:33:09	6
Barker	Jordan	Female	23	0:33:10	3
Keele	Josiane	Female	34	0:33:54	3
Woodbury	Julie	Female	40	0:34:00	6
Nolte	Kaylyn	Female	23	0:34:20	4
Roth	Kayli	Female	31	0:34:25	4
Wines	, Kathy	Female	39	0:34:29	6
Wahl	Ahren	Male	11	0:34:31	3
Murphy	Angela	Female	48	0:34:56	2
Brunson	Paula	Female	28	0:35:14	7
Quientero	Araceli	Female	21	0:35:28	5
Feldman	Ruth	Female	32	0:35:52	5
Rice	Samantha	Female	22	0:36:52	6
Huddleston	Jennifer	Female	36	0:36:57	7
Ogle	Abby	Female	23	0:37:28	7
Renaud	Tanya	Female	32	0:37:28	6
Reed	Sidney	Female	13	0:37:30	3
Wines	Will	Male	13 7		3 4
			-	0:37:45	-
Jones	Mesa	Female	11	0:37:46	4
Hasting	Barbara	Female	54	0:37:50	3
Slagowski	Ellie	Female	10	0:38:01	1
Smith	Marva	Female	38	0:38:05	8
Slagowski	Jaime	Female	39	0:38:10	9
Cheung	David	Male	36	0:38:15	2
Drew	Sarah	Female	27	0:38:30	8
Reggiatore	Niki	Female	29	0:38:33	9
Riddle	Vikki	Female	65	0:39:04	1
Medrano	Erica	Female	25	0:39:58	10
Ganguet	Carol	Female	57	0:41:03	1
Oqientero	Lizeet	Female	23	0:41:22	8
Basanez	Skyler	Female	27	0:41:36	11
Steensen	Amanda	Female	38	0:41:41	10
Jim	Renae	Female	46	0:44:22	3
Michelsen	Mark	Male	49	0:46:09	2
Michelsen	Kelly	Female	43	0:46:10	7
Dubbs	Jennifer	Female	39	0:46:32	11
Lange	Tia	Female	47	0:46:46	4
Pawlik	Leslie	Female	49	0:46:47	5
Mesa	Tayler	Male	15	0:48:23	1
Sandoz	Susie	Female	51	0:49:04	4
Crouch	Renee	Female	46	0:49:05	6
Norton	Debbie	Female	63	0:50:52	2
Mesa	Ariana	Female	18	0:51:19	2
Mesa	Ariana	Female	22	0:51:19	2
Laing	Marla	Female	37	0:51:20	12
-					

Wilkenson	diane	Female	54	0:51:36	5
Jenks	Pat	Male	56	0:53:04	2
Montana-Syme	Thalia	Female	24	0:54:31	9
Slagowski	Abbie	Female	5	0:55:36	2
Slagowski	Billie Sue	Female	65	0:55:49	3
Mora-Sanchez	Isabel	Female	46	0:56:14	7
Jenks	Mary	Female	55	0:56:15	2
Velasquez	Ashlee	Female	27	0:56:17	12
Velasquez	Jennifer	Female	47	0:56:20	8
Fetters	Morgan	Female	27	0:57:58	13
Howes	Heather	Female	49	0:57:59	9
Church	Samantha	Female	31	1:06:31	7
Cornelias	Jamie	Female	30	1:06:32	8
Ames	Darlene	Female	51	0:00:00	
O'Neal	Mia	Female	33	0:00:00	
Woodbury	Anna	Female	4	0:00:00	